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C.ME
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C.ME SINGLE AND DOUBLE 
MONITOR ARM

The C.METM Monitor Arm is made to the highest quality 
standards and combines a range of innovative features:

•	 Easy and safe push-button mechanism allows the monitor to 
be adjusted from a seated position

•	 Quick release with 90-degree portrait to landscape screen 
rotation and secure fastening option

•	 Discreet, effective cable management

•	 Bolt through or desk clamp mounting included as standard

•	 Elegant, simple design appeal with 3 colour options to suit 
your work environment

Colours and Finishes:

•	 White - Gloss White Arms, Silver Post, White Detailing        
(as pictured)

•	 Polished - Polished Arms, Silver Post, Black Detailing

•	 Black - Matt Black Arms, Black Post, Black Detailing

Warranty:

•	 7 Year limited warranty



 

CABLE MANAGEMENT
Clip on cable management conceals and secures cables and 
allows them to be taken off the desktop through the base.

QUICK RELEASE VESA MOUNTING
The	screen	can	be	fitted	quickly	and	easily	to	the	arm	and	
secured if necessary. Simple push-button operation removes the 
screen. 
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SIMPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
Push button at the post allows the arm to be raised or lowered 
with ease. Anti-slip protection ensures the monitor stays where 
you want it.

FINISH OPTIONS
•	 White - Gloss White Arms, Silver Post, White Detailing

•	 Polished - Polished Arms, Silver Post, Black Detailing

•	 Black - Matt Black Arms, Black Post, Black Detailing
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Single Arm Double Arm
(Single Arm + Add-on Arm)

(m
ax

 h
ei

gh
t)

(m
in

 h
ei

gh
t)

13
5

(r
an

ge
)

33
0

46
5

160215

445

70

(m
ax

 h
ei

gh
t)

(m
in

 h
ei

gh
t)

13
5

(r
an

ge
)

25
0

38
5

Note
Maximum reach is dependant 
upon screen size. For typical 

17” screen, reach is 
approximately 250mm

HEIGHT AND REACH ADJUSTMENT RANGE


